
DAMES

TABLEAU  V40-V45

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 US LE POINCONNET TT

2 368011 MESSAOUDI Mélanie 725 C2T MARTIZAY

TABLEAU  V50-V55

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 36490 SERVOIN Sylvie 1006 ATT CHABRIS

2 3612826 MICOUD Corinne 673 CP BUZANCAIS

3 3610286 PUARD Christine 500 CP VATANAIS

TABLEAU  V70

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 3662 CASY Martine 674 CTT DEOLS

TABLEAUX V40-V45

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 364468 MERCIER Damien 1454 LA BERRICHONNE

2 364590 BREJAUD Christophe 1272 CTT DEOLS

3 363620 ETIENNE Emmanuel 1156 CP VATANAIS

4 364733 BOURINET Ludovic 985 ASTT PRUNIERS

5 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1215 CP VATANAIS

6 456001 GRECOURT Geoffrey 1015 THÉO PING VILLEDIEU TT

7 513549 COLLIN David 962 ATT CHABRIS

8 363619 ETIENNE Cyrille 696 CP VATANAIS

COMITE DE L'INDRE DE TENNIS DE TABLE
COMMISSION  VETERANS

RÉSULTATS

SAISON   2025 / 2026

MESSIEURS



9 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 728 ASS. TT AMBRAULT

10 368483 SOLANGE Lionel 672 CP VATANAIS

11 365010 VANTHUYNE Jérémy 623 THÉO PING VILLEDIEU TT

12 367794 JACOBY Sébastien 576 THÉO PING VILLEDIEU TT

13 3610216 HANGUEHARD Cédric 547 CP VATANAIS

14 368259 BLONDEAUX Ludovic 520 THÉO PING VILLEDIEU TT

TABLEAUX  V50-V55

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 363933 DEMANET Stéphane 1601 LA BERRICHONNE

2 365767 NEVEU Thierry 1042 US ST MAUR

3 629911 GIBAULT David 1142 ATT CHABRIS

4 367159 FIDANZI Jean-Michel 904 CTT DEOLS

5 7840637 BONDERF Thierry 1196 US LE POINCONNET TT

6 365338 LARDY Bruno 1147 C2T MARTIZAY

7 362363 JAVAUDIN Christian 871 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

8 3610020 GONCALVES Arménio 824 US ST MAUR

9 365463 GUILLAUME Fabien 964 CP LEVROUX

10 186810 GARSAULT Laurent 953 P.P.C. ISSOLDUNOIS

11 365716 PROUVEUR Philippe 803 US ARGENTON

12 364078 PELLERIN Bruno 731 US ARGENTON

13 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 804 ASS. TT AMBRAULT

14 188415 HACHE Stéphane 756 ASTT PRUNIERS

15 362464 BUFFET Jérôme 643 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

16 363682 DEPOND Sébastien 630 CP VATANAIS

17 364405 MENU Jean-Philippe 612 C2T MARTIZAY

18 3612664 LEFORT Hubert 500 US LE POINCONNET TT

TABLEAUX  V60

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 366845 MOURCEL Franck 1252 US ARGENTON

2 364083 IMBERT Patrick 1180 US ARGENTON

3 366616 MACKER François 865 US LE POINCONNET TT

4 368569 JOUANNEAU Laurent 741 LA BERRICHONNE

5 3612891 AUROUSSEAU Ludovic 511 CTT DEOLS

6 368865 BRISSET Thierry 500 CP VATANAIS

F 755212 BEURROIS Pascal 679 LA BERRICHONNE

TABLEAUX  V65

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 186208 LESSEUR Olivier 1099 LA BERRICHONNE

2 362292 GUENIN Alain 1031 C2T MARTIZAY

3 362508 BERTHAULT Alain 928 C2T MARTIZAY



4 365024 BESSON Philippe 920 CP SAINT CYPRIEN

5 365549 BEDU Michel 672 CP VATANAIS

6 368534 ROSIER Francis 602 ASPO

7 361509 GIEN Jean-Luc 605 CP VATANAIS

8 365870 CLAIRET Georges 551 LA BERRICHONNE

9 367722 BACHIMONT Marc 500 CTT DEOLS

TABLEAUX  V70

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 3664 CASY Michel 1633 CTT DEOLS

2 364365 LAGANE Jean-François 722 ASPO

3 367619 DELAIGUE Alain 565 CP VATANAIS

TABLEAU V75

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 367418 LAUBIER Daniel 654 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

2 362787 PICAT Patrice 543 ASPO

3 9445176 PICAUD Marc 500 CP SAINT CYPRIEN

DOUBLE DAMES

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

36490 SERVOIN Sylvie 1006 ATT CHABRIS

368011 MESSAOUDI Mélanie 725 C2T MARTIZAY

364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 US LE POINCONNET TT

3610286 PUARD Christine 500 CP VATANAIS

DOUBLE  V40-V45-V50-V55

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

363933 DEMANET Stéphane 1601 LA BERRICHONNE

364468 MERCIER Damien 1454 LA BERRICHONNE

7840637 BONDERF Thierry 1196 US LE POINCONNET TT

366616 MACKER François 865 US LE POINCONNET TT

DOUBLE  V60-V65-V70-V75

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

362292 GUENIN Alain 1031 C2T MARTIZAY

362508 BERTHAULT Alain 928 C2T MARTIZAY

367418 LAUBIER Daniel 654 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

2

1

2

1

2

1



362464 BUFFET Jérôme 643 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

TABLEAUX FACULTATIFS

TABLEAUX  5 / 6

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 362464 BUFFET Jérôme 643 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

2 361509 GIEN Jean-Luc 605 CP VATANAIS

3 363619 ETIENNE Cyrille 696 CP VATANAIS

4 3612891 AUROUSSEAU Ludovic 511 CTT DEOLS

5 365549 BEDU Michel 672 CP VATANAIS

6 363682 DEPOND Sébastien 630 CP VATANAIS

7 364405 MENU Jean-Philippe 612 C2T MARTIZAY

8 3610216 HANGUEHARD Cédric 547 CP VATANAIS

9 367619 DELAIGUE Alain 565 CP VATANAIS

10 367722 BACHIMONT Marc 500 CTT DEOLS

11 367418 LAUBIER Daniel 654 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

12 362787 PICAT Patrice 543 ASPO

13 3610286 PUARD Christine 500 CP VATANAIS

14 3612664 LEFORT Hubert 500 US LE POINCONNET TT

F 755212 BEURROIS Pascal 679 LA BERRICHONNE

TABLEAUX  7 / 8 / 9

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

1 513549 COLLIN David 962 ATT CHABRIS

2 364733 BOURINET Ludovic 985 ASTT PRUNIERS

3 365463 GUILLAUME Fabien 964 CP LEVROUX

4 364558 CAUQUIS Maéva 896 US LE POINCONNET TT

5 367159 FIDANZI Jean-Michel 904 CTT DEOLS

6 366616 MACKER François 865 US LE POINCONNET TT

7 3610020 GONCALVES Arménio 824 US ST MAUR

8 368569 JOUANNEAU Laurent 741 LA BERRICHONNE

9 188415 HACHE Stéphane 756 ASTT PRUNIERS

10 368011 MESSAOUDI Mélanie 725 C2T MARTIZAY

11 362363 JAVAUDIN Christian 871 LA CHATILLONNAISE TT

12 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 804 ASS. TT AMBRAULT

13 365716 PROUVEUR Philippe 803 US ARGENTON

14 364078 PELLERIN Bruno 731 US ARGENTON

15 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 728 ASS. TT AMBRAULT

TABLEAUX  10 / 11 / 12

N° LICENCE NOM PRENOM POINTS CLUB

2



1 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1215 CP VATANAIS

2 7840637 BONDERF Thierry 1196 US LE POINCONNET TT

3 364083 IMBERT Patrick 1180 US ARGENTON

4 365767 NEVEU Thierry 1042 US ST MAUR

5 363620 ETIENNE Emmanuel 1156 CP VATANAIS

6 365338 LARDY Bruno 1147 C2T MARTIZAY

7 36490 SERVOIN Sylvie 1006 ATT CHABRIS


